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Solstice
Implant Service Member Fee Schedule

Members of the “Implant Service” dental plan are eligible to receive benefits immediately upon the effective date.

The member fees listed are offered only by a Solstice provider participating in the Implant Network. The member is ultimately

responsible for verifications to the accuracy and appropriateness of all fees applicable to any Solstice dental benefit provided by

a Solstice network provider. Solstice urges all of its members to verify all fees for proposed treatment via the “Member Fee Sched-
ule” and/or with Solstice Member Services Department prior to treatment.

Solstice Implant Services

Code Description Fee Code Description Fee

PRE-SURGICAL SERVICES IMPLANT SUPPORTED PROSTHETICS

D6190 Radiographic/surgical implantindex, $235 D6055 Dental implant supported connecting bar $1,800
by report D6053  Implant/abutment supported removable $1,200

RADIOGRAPHY/DIAGNOSTIC DENTISTRY denture for completely edentulous arch

D0330* Panoramic film Available at D6054 Implant/abutment supported removable $940
denture for completely edentulous arch
Member Fee
D6078 Implant/abutment supported fixed denture for $3,800
SURGICAL SERVICES completely edentulous arch
D6010 Surgical placement of implant body; $950 D6079  Implant/abutment supported fixed denture for  $2,200
endosteal implant partially edentulous arch

D6012  Surgical placement of interim implant body for $950

transitional prosthe5|s: endosteal |mplant Additional Implant Supported Prosthetics available at 25% off UCR: D6074, D6194,

D6075, D6076, D6077

D6100 Implant removal, by report $700

OTHER IMPLANT SERVICES
ABUTMENTS . ) )

D6080 Implant maintenance procedures, including $180
D6056 Prefabricated abutment - includes $400 removal of prosthesis, cleansing of prosthesis

placement and abutments and reinsertion of prosthesis

D6057 Custom abutment - includes placement $600 o )

D6090  Repair implant supported prosthesis, by report  $400
IMPLANT SERVICES D6095  Repair implant abutment, by report $220
D6066 Implant supported porcelain fused to $950 D6092 Recement implant/abutment supported crown 545

metal crown (titanium, titanium alloy,

high noble metal) D6093  Recement implant/abutment supported fixed  $65

partial denture
Additional Implant Services available at 25% off UCR: D6067, D6068, D6069, D6070,

D6071, D6072, D6073 *The member fee for this procedure is contingent on the dental plan that this additional benefit
! ! is being offered with.

This plan is not dental insurance. This plan provides discounts at certain dental providers for dental services. The plan
does not make payments directly to the dental providers for dental services. The plan member is obligated to pay for all
dental care services, but will receive a discount from those providers who have contracted with Solstice Benefits.
Solstice Benefits, Inc. is a licensed Prepaid Limited Health Services Organization, Discount Medical Plan Organization
under Chapter 636 F. S. and Third Party Administrator under Chapter 626 F. S.
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